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KANKAANPÄÄN AMPUMAURHEILIJAT ry.

Lounais-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailut 10.-11.02.2024

Tulokset

laji sijoitus etunimi sukunimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulos

Ilmakivääri 10.02.2024

N 1 Minea Terkola SaSA 101,9 103,7 104,6 103,6 104,8 105,3 623,9

2 Julia Rannikko SaSA 102,6 102,5 103,1 99,9 102,8 101,3 612,2

3 Mira Terkola SaSA 103,8 100,3 102,2 100,9 98,4 103,6 609,2

4 Maarit Nurmi KaA 101,3 102,9 100,3 101,6 100,3 100,2 606,6

5 Jenni Leppänen V-SA 98,8 102,0 101,3 100,8 100,0 102,4 605,3

6 Essi Laitinen TSA 99,6 100,1 99,6 99,4 99,3 99,6 597,6

7 Anni Suominen SaSA 98,4 98,0 100,5 98,7 98,8 102,6 597,0

8 Elisabeth Mattsson TSA 93,2 94,0 97,1 94,8 95,8 89,9 564,8

N20 1 Minea Terkola SaSA 100,9 103,5 103,0 103,4 104,2 103,9 618,9 AE

2 Mira Terkola SaSA 101,6 102,2 99,4 102,8 98,9 103,3 608,2

3 Anni Suominen SaSA 98,9 100,0 97,7 98,7 97,9 99,0 592,2

4 Ella Harjula TSA 95,8 96,3 95,2 100,3 98,1 95,4 581,1

5 Elisabeth Mattsson TSA 96,0 91,4 91,2 90,4 90,1 98,3 557,4

N18 1 Olga Lähteenmäki SäSA 99,7 101,7 101,6 101,9 103,8 105,0 613,7

2 Ella Harjula TSA 97,9 97,9 99,2 97,3 95,6 99,3 587,2

3 Pinja Korkeakoski SäSA 92,5 96,1 93,9 95,0 96,2 94,3 568,0

4 Venla Nummela SäSA 89,3 96,9 94,6 95,1 97,0 94,4 567,3

N16 1 Helmi Pietinalho SaSA 102,4 101,6 101,4 102,9 408,3 AE

2 Olga Lähteenmäki SäSA 101,4 101,9 100,2 101,9 405,4

3 Pinja Korkeakoski SäSA 91,9 90,1 92,8 90,6 365,4

4 Heta Launiainen TSA 87,6 90,0 86,8 93,9 358,3

M 1 Aleksi Välimäki KaA 97,0 99,2 101,2 99,4 97,6 99,3 593,7

2 Sami Koskela SA 95,9 93,4 99,3 100,0 98,7 100,7 588,0

3 Ari Grönholm SaSA 97,0 97,1 99,1 95,9 101,8 94,6 585,5

M20 1 Santeri Kenola KaA 102,6 102,0 100,7 103,4 104,1 99,6 612,4

2 Niko Elonen SA 100,5 102,9 101,5 101,3 100,9 100,2 607,3

M18 1 Jonathan Lindström TSA 79,3 95,4 97,5 93,7 97,1 93,2 556,2

M16 1 Niklas Anttila KK-A 97,4 96,6 98,0 98,0 390,0

2 Akseli Korkeamäki KaA 92,3 93,1 93,2 88,3 366,9

3 Veeti Korkeakoski SäSA 88,0 88,9 85,8 83,9 346,6

4 Miro Nummela SäSA 75,0 76,9 90,2 88,5 330,6
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laji sijoitus etunimi sukunimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulos

M50 1 Matti Viljakainen SäSA 96,5 99,0 98,1 95,7 389,3

2 Mikko Taussi SäSA 94,9 94,1 98,9 98,1 386,0

3 Martti Luhtajärvi SäSA 95,5 96,5 96,2 95,6 383,8

M60 1 Matti Viljakainen SäSA 101,5 98,1 96,8 96,3 392,7

2 Mikko Taussi SäSA 95,7 95,4 100,8 99,6 391,5

3 Martti Luhtajärvi SäSA 94,6 101,1 101,3 93,6 390,6

Y70 1 Markku Haklin SaSA 94,3 100,2 95,1 95,3 384,9

Y75 1 Heikki Saarinen MeSA 89,0 94,1 92,6 92,7 368,4

14VT 1 Niklas Anttila KK-A 96,8 97,3 97,6 291,7

2 Milja Rantanen KaA 96,1 96,0 99,1 291,2

3 Akseli Korkeamäki KaA 95,2 88,1 91,0 274,3

14HT 1 Aleksi Haaranen SäSA 102,5 105,1 103,7 311,3

2 Niilo Schlesier SäSA 101,8 102,5 101,6 305,9

3 Veeti Korkeakoski SäSA 100,8 102,0 101,8 304,6

12VT 1 Stella Terkola SaSA 83,8 89,8 173,6

2 Wiljami Haapaniemi KaA 58,1 76,6 134,7

10IT 1 Peetu Rantanen KaA 101,0 101,7 202,7 AE

2 Miro Uusihonko KaA 99,9 95,7 195,6

3 Wilhelmiina Mikola SaSA 93,1 91,8 184,9

4 Eeli Uusi-Rajasalo KaA 93,6 90,9 184,5

5 Patrik Lahdenranta KaA 96,9 85,8 182,7

6 Roni Nummela SäSA 89,9 84,3 174,2

8IT 1 Miro Uusihonko KaA 103,2 102,9 206,1 AE

2 Ellen Leppäniemi KaA 103,6 99,1 202,7

3 Verneri Silmunmaa KaA 87,4 89,5 176,9

4 Reino Uusi-Rajasalo KaA 87,6 80,4 168,0

11-14A 1 Nooa Heiniluoma KaA 96,6 102,3 198,9

4 Nuutti Heiniluoma KaA 99,6 87,9 187,5

Selite: 14VT 14 v, vastapainotuella
14HT 14 v, hihnatuella
12VT 12 v, vastapainotuella
10IT 10 v, istumatuella
8IT 8 v, istumatuella

11-14A aloittelija, istumatuella
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JOUKKUETULOKSET

N 1 SaSA 1845,3 AE

Julia Rannikko 612,2

Minea Terkola 623,9

Mira Terkola 609,2

N20 1 SaSA

Minea Terkola 618,9 1819,3 AE

Mira Terkola 608,2

Anni Suominen 592,2

N18 1 SäSA 1749,0

Olga Lähteenmäki 613,7

Pinja Korkeakoski 568,0

Venla Nummela 567,3

Y50 1 SäSA 1159,1

Matti Viljakainen 389,3

Mikko Taussi 386,0

Martti Luhtajärvi 383,8

Y16 1 SäSA 1117,4

Olga Lähteenmäki 405,4

Pinja Korkeakoski 365,4

Veeti Korkeakoski 346,6

14HT 1 SäSA 921,8 AE

Aleksi Haaranen 311,3

Niilo Schlesier 305,9

Veeti Korkeakoski 304,6

10IT 1 KaA 582,8 AE

Peetu Rantanen 202,7

Miro Uusihonko 195,6

Eeli Uusi-Rajasalo 184,5

8IT 1 KaA 551,0 AE

Miro Uusihonko 206,1

Verneri Silmunmaa 176,9

Reino Uusi-Rajasalo 168,0


